CASTLE ROCK ROCKETS

Name

Kerianne Cline
Lindsey Logan
Sadee Huckleberry
Makayla Wilbur
Payton Ricketts
Zoe Naugle
Logann Golden

Position
SS/2B
RF/2B

3B/C
LF
RF/LF
C/3B
LF/UT

Year
12
9
12
10
9
12
11

# Name

11 Katey Montgomery
12 Madison Curtiss
18 Rhiannon Sibbett
20 Payton Kessler

22 Gracie Kimball

23 Kaitlyn Sullivan

51 Jenna Lee

Position
P/1B
LF
2B/CF
P
CF/LF
1B
RF/LF

Year
10
11

9
9
10
12
9

Season Results

Adna 5-4 L | Adna

Ridgefield 6-1 W/ Toutle Lake
Onalaska 16-0 W | Stevenson

Elma 6-1 L | King's Way Christian
Mark Morris  12-0 W | King's Way Christian
Woodland 1-0 L | King's Way Christian
La Center 5-2 W/ Morton-White Pass
La Center 13-3 W| R A Long

Stevenson  19-0 W | Forks

Stevenson  16-1 W | Elma

La Center 5-3 W

Team Profile

League: Trico 1A (District 4)

City: Castle Rock

Colors: Red/White

Superintendent: Jim Mabbott

Principal: Ryan Greene

Athletic Director: Neil Williamson
Head Coach: Ron Strode
Asst Coaches: Dean Gray
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